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Y o. ; INCLTNATION REPORT PAGE 1 OF 2, %
OPERATOR_GULF OIL CORPORATION ADDRESS P.0. Box 670, Hobbs,NM. 88240
LEASE Wilson "C'" Fed WELL NO. 1 FIELD

LOCATION sec. 29, T25S, R34E.

DEPTH INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
, DEGREE : ACCUMULATED
253 " : % 2.20 2.20
552 1 5.23 7.43
1002 1 7.87 15.3
1189 1% 4.08 19.38
1313 1% 2.70 22.08
1429 2 4.05 26.13
1591 1 2.84 28.97
1780 2 6.60 35.57
1895 1% 2.51 38.08
2172 2% 10.89 48,97
2292 2% 5.23 54,2
2394 1 3/4 3.11 57.31
2581 1% 4.90 62.21
2769 1% 4.93 67.14
2965 1 3/4 5.98 73.12
3113 1 3/4 4,51 77.63
3359 . 1% 9.67 87.3
3546 3 ’ 9.78 97.08
3671 3 3/4 6.00 103.08
3796 1 3/4 3.81 106.89
3982 % 1.62 108.51
4109 1 : 2.22 110.73
4232 2% 4.83 115.56
4325 2 3/4 4.46 120.02
44%0 . 2% 5.39 . 125.41
4551 2 3/4 6.29 131.70

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

Cactus Drilling Corporation

By: g. H. McGee /Agiﬁ< 72{éi1%2.

Title: general Manager

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appearedG: H. McGEE
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Lt A

“Affiant's signature

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 75 day of July
19 g4 . T

D)

; ‘ C. R. Lawson
: Notary Public for Staté of Texas

Tfley N Foirare

My Commission Expires:
£-29-9¢




